The information contained in this document has been carefully researched and is, to the best of our
knowledge, accurate. However, we assume no liability for any product failures or damages, immediate or
consequential, resulting from the use of the information provided herein. Our products are not intended for
use in systems in which failures of product could result in personal injury. All trademarks mentioned herein
are property of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Datasheet
Advantech
PCM-3356

Block Diagram
PCM-3356
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Chipset Memory VGA LVDS mSATA PC/104 GbE
USB
2.0
RS-232/
422/485
Audio Expansion
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp
PCM-3356F-S0A2E T40E A55E SO-DIMM 1 18-bit 1 Yes 2 4 3 Yes PC/104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-3356F-1GM0A2E T16R A55E
1GB DDR3L
on board
1 18-bit 1 Yes 2 4 3 Yes PC/104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-3356F-M0A2E T16R A55E SO-DIMM 1 18-bit 1 Yes 2 4 3 Yes PC/104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-3356Z2-2GM0A2E T16R A55E 2GB Bundle 1 18-bit 1 Yes 2 4 3 Yes PC/104 Passive  -40 ~ 85° C
PCM-3356FZ21GOBA2E T16R A55E
1GB DDR3L
on board
1 18-bit 1 Yes 2 4 3 Yes PC/104 Passive  -40 ~ 85° C
* Extended temperature SKU did not support 3D function
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-3356 SBC
Startup Manual
1700018799 M Cable SATA 7P/SATA 7P 90/180 25cm 1
1700000898 VGA cable D-SUB 15P(F)/12P-1.25MM 14CM x1 1
1703100121 2*5P-2.0/USB-A(F)*2 12CM x2 2
1701200220
COM RS-232 Cable 2*10P-2.0/D-SUB 9P(M)*1
22CM x1
1
1700019414 COM RS-422/485 Cable 2*5P-2.0/D-SUB 30CM x1 1
1700003491 ATX/AT power cable 1*8P-2.0/B4P-5.08*2 15cm x1 1
1700018259
SATA power cable for 5V connector,
1*5P-3.81/1*2P-2.0 20CM C=R,B
1
1700020638-01 Audio cable 1*3P-2.0/Phone JACK 20cm x1 1
1700017863 LAN cable RJ45/2*5P-2.0 15cm x2 2
1960058627T001
Heatsink for PCM-3356 (105 x 77.97 x 19.5 mm)
for T40E/extend temperature SKU
1
9689000002 mini jumper pack (black) x1 1
9660104000 PC/104 screw and copper post package x1 1
1960069974T001
Heat sink A-T16R M-10.4W 105*78*10-SC
PCM-3356A2 for T16R
1
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
165313222B PC/104 connector 64-pin (Long pin)